P05000117870

| (Re | equestor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-----------|
| (Ad | ldress) | |
| (Ad | ldress) | |
| (Ci | ty/State/Zip/Phone | #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| (Bu | Isiness Entity Nam | e) |
| (Do | ocument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | : |
| | Office Use Only | , |



500070654805

04/24/06-01016 -011 **43.75

CALLIVIAY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

| NAME OF CORPORATION: Star Design Custon paint of the Inc. DOCUMENT NUMBER: P05000 117870 |
|---|
| The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing. |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: |
| Starla Mabe (Name of Contact Person) |
| |
| 3112 Hickory Glan War |
| Orange Park FL 32065 (City/State and Zip Code) |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call: |
| Starla Mabe at 904 509-5020 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: |
| \$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) |
| Mailing Address:Street Address:Amendment SectionAmendment SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle |

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

FILED

06 APR 24 AM 8: 23

SECKLIANY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FIRST:

The name of the corporation is STAR DESIGN CUSTOM PAINT & TILE, INC.

SECOND:

The document number of the corporation is P05000117870.

THIRD:

The effective date of the Articles of Dissolution is to be December 31, 2005.

FOURTH:

The date dissolution was authorized: December 31, 2005

FIFTH:

Adoption of Dissolution.

Ø

Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

 \mathbf{Z}

Dissolution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by

(Voting group)

nely

Signed this 31st day of December, 2005.

Signature

STARLA MABE

President